10:55 am Departure from Osaka to Singapore through Singapore Airlines SQ-619 

04:40 pm Arrive at Singapore .

08:25 pm Departure from Singapore to Coimbatore through Singapore Airlines TR - 540 

10:00 pm Arrive at Chennai with full of sweet me 

Food Inclusions : Breakfast . 

Travel Itinerary 

Package Cost 

Rs 350000/-(Three Lakh Fifty  Thousand Rupees Only) Per Adult
Rs 280000/-(Two Lakh Eighty Thousand Rupees Only) Per Kid with Bed 
Rs 150000/-( One Lakh Fifty  Thousand Rupees Only) Per Kid with out Bed

Package Inclusions

Well-appointed for accommodation 7 Nights and 8 Days (Double Sharing).
Check-in and Check-out is 12 noon.
AP Meal Plan (8 Breakfasts,8 Lunches and 7 Dinners) at Hotel.
A/C vehicle for Airport transfers and local sightseeing’s.